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BUILDING PRODUCTS

SPECIFICATIONS

GALVANIZED DRIP EDGE

RE22G Galvanized
RE22BL Black
RE22BR Brown
RE22BRU Royal Brown

RE22BRW Dark Brown

RE22CH Charcoal
RE22GR Gray
Red

RE22TN Tan

White

Not all colors are available
in all markets

28 Gauge Galvanized Steel - 10 ft. Lengths

2in.
5.08 cm

920°

2in.
5.08 cm

/ Drip Edge

v Not hemmed




